SRS

6747 ONLY

' MODELS
6760, 6747, 6767

Models
Brass - 6760

February:2002

Stainless Steel - 6761 .
Nickel Aluminum Bronze - 6747, 6767

186
188
194
250
255
259
275
279
281
282
283
290
299
300

® ©06é

310

® —
e —

6747
19086
89694
81291
29445
33243
29477
990014
30429
30969
10070
34334
6104
702348
702349
702350
+ 34092
31273
88902

@ Industrial discount. Bold print part number:
C.A.T. highly recommended for pressurized inlet, R.O. and Industrial appli
See Tech Bulletins 003, 024, 036, 043, 052, 053, 054, 064, 074 , 077, 082, 083 and 084 for additional information. *
MATERIAL CODES (Not Part of Part Number): ABS=ABS Plastic AL
CC=Ceramic CM=Chrome-Moly D=Delrin® FBB=Forged Brass FCM=Forg
NBR=Medium Nitrile (Buna-N) PTFE=Pure Teflon® PVDF=
SS7Z=3165S/Zamak STCP=Steel/Chrome Plated STG=

MATL
S

AL

STZP
STL
STZP

NER

NAB
NBR*
FPM*
NBR
FPM
sTZP

6760
12504
89695
81081
29445
33243
29477

990014
30429
30969
10070
34334

6104

3816760
34091
34093

+ 34092
31273
88902

6565.5

MATL
STZP
STZP

STZP

AL

STZP
STL
STZP

NBR

BBCP
NBR*
FPM
NBR
FPM
STZP

6761
19086
896594
81291
29445
33243
29477

990014
30429
30969
10070
34334

6104

816667
34091
34083

f 34092
31273
88902

6565.5

MATL
S

S

S

AL

STZP
STL
STzZP

NBAR

SSL
NBR*
FPM
NBR
FPM
STZP

6767
19086
896394
81291
29445
33243
29477

990014
30429
30969
10070
34334

6104

814820
34091
34093

} 34092
31273
88902

6565.5

MATL
S

S

S

AL

STZP
STL
STZP

NBR

NAB
NBR*
FPM
NBR
FPM
sTZP

Fluoroplastic (High Strengtl

h) S=304SS SFTA=Special Blend (Teflo
Special Blend (Teflon?) White STL=Steel STZP=Steel/Zinc Plated

Lockwasher, Split (M16)

Screw, HSH (M16x110)

Nut, Hex (M16)

Protector, Shaft

Kit, Mount (Inciuded w/Pump)

Rail (Included w/Pump) (Two per pump required)
Hub, 45mm (M14x9 Keyway) [See Drive Packages, Tech Bulletin 003]
Oiler (10 0z.) .-

Oiler, Glass (10 0z.)

Gasket, Oiler

Kit, Oil Drain

Gasket, Liquid (1.0 0z.)

Head, Complete

Kit, Seal (Inclds: 97,106, 1 12,115,123,127,155,156,158,159)

Kit, Seal (Inclds: 97,106,112,115,123,127, 155,156,158,159)

Kit, Valve (Incids: 163,164,166,167,168, 170,172) .
Kit, Valve (Incids: 163,164, 166,167,168,170,172)- ..
Stud (M16x277) (For removing D.M., L.M.)
C.A.T. (For R.O. or Industrial Applications)
Adapters (2 per C.A.T.) (See Data Sheet for complet
Plunger Pump Service Video, Section; .,

lection)

s are unique to a particular pump model. ltalics are optional iterns. [.] Date of latest production change.
cations. +Review material codes for individual items (STG and SFTA generally may be used as aiternate).
+ Preduction parts 304SS, replacement parts are 316SS.
—Aluminum BB=8rass BBCP=8rass/Chrome,Plated BBHS=8rass/High Strength
ed Chrome-moly FPMs=Fluorocarbon (iton®) NAB=Nickel Aluminum Bronze
n®) Tan SS=316SS SSL=316SS/Low Carbon

SR =N S 1 OWW=N = NN

& . 000

eee




